Tempus Open - Lukas Steiner

Lukas Steiner

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 01:54.86 AQUA-poang: 700 Datum: 2018-07-08 Tavling:

SM/Para-SM/JSM (50m) 2018

Tid

02:40.96

02:38.86

02:22.22

02:13.75

02:13.32

02:13.24

02:12.70

02:12.32

02:10.07

02:03.51

02:03.21

02:03.18

02:03.08

02:02.96

02:01.22

02:01.05

02:00.77

02:00.37

02:00.18

01:59.89

AQUA
254
264
368
443
447
448
454
458
482
563
567
567
569
570
595
598
602
608
611

615

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2010-05-08

2010-06-13

2011-05-07

2012-07-08

2012-06-17

2013-04-06

2012-07-20

2013-04-06

2013-04-28

2017-05-06

2015-01-25

2014-03-09

2015-03-08

2014-04-06

2015-04-26

2014-05-25

2016-01-31

2017-03-26

2015-06-06

2014-06-28

Tavling

Jéns Svanbergsimmet 2010
UGP 3 - 2010

Jons Svanbergsimmet 2011
NUSS 50m

UGP 3 - 2012

Jons Svanbergsimmet 2013
Sum-Sim (50m) 2012

Jons Svanbergsimmet 2013
Vasteras Meet 2013
Bergen Swim Festival 2017
Swedish Grand Prix 1
Swedish Grand Prix 2
Oppna Ostsvenska GP
Vasterds Meet 2014
Vasteras Meet 2015
Neptuniaden

Swedish Grand Prix 2016
Vasteras Meet 2017

DM - JDM (50m) 2015

Sum-Sim (50m) 2014


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=281004
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=281004&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=281004&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=fina_p.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=281004&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=281004&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=result_date

